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The Menu of The Edison Club Grille Room from Rexford contains about 86 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $9.2. What User likes about The Edison Club Grille Room:

Cant say enough good things about this club, the staff and the course. | am very fortunate to live and work close
by to be a member. 27 holes, always a tee time, and they go out of their way to make sure you are treated
special. read more. In beautiful weather you can even have something in the outdoor area, And into the
accessible rooms also come guests with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. WLAN is available at no extra
cost. What User doesn't like about The Edison Club Grille Room:

Nadine and the staff did a great job to make a Baby shower | attended a event..Food and service were great.|
would definitely go back and recommend them to friends. 5 stars read more. Should you wish to sample
delicious American meals like burgers or barbecue, then The Edison Club Grille Room in Rexford is the ideal
place for you, Also, the guests of the establishment love the large selection of various coffee and tea specialities
that the restaurant has to offer. If you'd like something after-dinner treat to finish off, The Edison Club Grille
Room does not disappoint with its large selection of desserts, You can also unwind at the bar with a freshly
tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Pasta

VEGETABLE LASAGNA $15.0

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $6.0

d la carte

HASH $3.5

Starters & Salads

WINGS

‘Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE $7.0

fippetizer
CRAB STUFFED MUSHROOMS TOPPED
WITH MOZZARELLA

Fish

PAN SEARED AHI TUNA

Chicken dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $8.0
VEGGIE QUESADILLA $6.0
Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE $1.5

Cakes

LEMON MERINGUE PIE

dmerican food
EGGS BENEDICT

Pop Tarts

BLUEBERRY

Beverages

COFFEE ADDERS

Hot drinkis

TEA

Eggo

2 EGGS ANY STYLE
Favorites
COUNTRY FRIED CHICKEN

Soup & Salads

BAKED FRENCH ONION SOUP

Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD

Soup & Salad

CHEF'S WHIM SOUP

The Classics

HASH EGGS

Hibachi

FILET LOBSTER

$14.0

$6.0

$2.0

$3.5

$14.0

$12.0

$10.0
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Organic Eggs

OMELET YOUR WAY $8.0
Ravors
LEMON MERINGUE $7.0

Choice B
STUFFED FILET OF SOLE

Tobaters

LOBSTER NEWBURG

Select Seafood

BROILED HADDOCK $16.0

Salad énhancers

SALMON, SHRIMP, OR STEAK $8.0
Condiments and Sauces
PRAWNS

Chargrilled Becf

TWIN FILETS $22.0

French Toast find Waffles
Fresh From The Grill

CINNAMON RAISIN FRENCH TOAST $9.0

Blueberry&#39;3 Specialties

FRENCH BEIGNETS $12.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Uncalegorized

HOT OPEN SANDWICH $12.0
()

Pizza

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $17.0

PROTEIN

[ ]
Main courses
NACHOS $6.0
CALAMARI $8.0

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $12.0
BREAKFAST WRAP $8.0
BREAKFAST SANDWICH $6.3
EGGS YOUR WAY $6.5

Dessert

CREME BRULEE
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE TORTE

Entree

RAVIOLI DUO
CHICKEN BROCCOLI LINGUINE

Coffee

COFFEE $2.0
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COFFEE

Burger Your Way

FIXINGS
BURGER YOUR WAY

Sandwiches

CHICKEN PARMESAN

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

THE EDISON PHILLY

Side dishes
SWEET POTATO FRIES

ONION RINGS
TOAST HOME FRIES

fippetizers
SHRIMP COCKTAIL
SOUP DU JOUR
FRENCH BREAD PIZZA

BRUSCHETTA STUFFED
MUSHROOMS

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
CHEF SALAD
TUNA SALAD
WEDGE SALAD
TOSSED SALAD

$12.0

$17.0
$10.0
$12.0

$3.0
$3.0
$3.5

$8.0

$8.0

$14.0

$12.0
$12.0

Starters

TUSCAN BUTTER SALMON
VEGETABLE STIR FRY

LINGUINE WITH SHRIMP
HADDOCK

PENNE WITH BROCCOLI
MUSHROOM

BAVARIAN PRETZELS
LOADED FRIES

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER
DESSERTS
BREAD

ICE CREAM
MEATLOAF
PANCAKES
PIZZA

Ingredients Used

CRUDE

ﬁm SAUSAGE

S

— 28 EBACON
FRUIT

SEAFOOD
CHICKEN

FRENCH ONION
CHEESE

$17.0
$15.0

$18.0

$12.0

$6.0
$6.0

$15.0
$8.0
$15.0

$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5

$4.0
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The &dison Club Grille ioom

891 Riverview Road, Rexford, Opening Hours:

United States Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -18:00
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