



https://menulist.menu 891 Riverview Road, Rexford, United States +15183992393,+17032538640 - http://www.edisonclub.com



The Menu of The Edison Club Grille Room from <u>Rexford</u> contains about 86 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.2. What <u>User</u> likes about The Edison Club Grille Room:
Cant say enough good things about this club, the staff and the course. I am very fortunate to live and work close by to be a member. 27 holes, always a tee time, and they go out of their way to make sure you are treated special. <u>read more</u>. In beautiful weather you can even have something in the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms also come guests with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. WLAN is available at no extra cost. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about The Edison Club Grille Room:

Nadine and the staff did a great job to make a Baby shower I attended a event..Food and service were great.I would definitely go back and recommend them to friends. 5 stars <u>read more</u>. Should you wish to sample delicious **American meals like burgers or barbecue**, then The Edison Club Grille Room in Rexford is the ideal place for you, Also, the guests of the establishment love the large selection of various <u>coffee and tea specialities</u> that the restaurant has to offer. If you'd like something after-dinner treat to finish off, The Edison Club Grille Room does not disappoint with its large **selection of desserts**, You can also unwind at the bar with a *freshly tapped beer* or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.



Pasta	
VEGETABLE LASAGNA	\$15.0
0	
Snacks	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$6.0
A la carte	
HASH	\$3.5
Starters & Salads	
WINGS	
Vegetarian dishes	
CARROT CAKE	\$7.0
Appetizer	
CRAB STUFFED MUSHROOMS T	OPPED
WITH MOZZARELLA	
Fish	
PAN SEARED AHI TUNA	
_	
Chicken dishes	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.0
MIESAMMA	
QUESADILLA	
VEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$6.0
Indian	
CHAI TEA MIXTURE	\$1.5
Cakes	

LEMON	MER	INGUE	PIE

American Food Eggs benedict	\$14.0
Pop Tarts BLUEBERRY	
Beverages COFFEE ADDERS	\$6.0
Hot drinks tea	\$2.0
Eggs 2 EGGS ANY STYLE	\$3.5
Favorites Country fried chicken	\$14.0
Soup & Salads baked french onion soup	
Soup and Salad	
COBB SALAD	\$12.0
Soup & Salad Chef's whim soup	
The Classics hash eggs	\$10.0
Hibachi FILET LOBSTER	



Organic Eggs OMELET YOUR WAY \$8.0
Flavors
LEMON MERINGUE \$7.0
Choice B
STUFFED FILET OF SOLE
Lobsters
LOBSTER NEWBURG
Select Seafood
BROILED HADDOCK \$16.0
Salad Enhancers
SALMON, SHRIMP, OR STEAK \$8.0
Condiments and Sauces
PRAWNS
Chargrilled Beef
TWIN FILETS \$22.0
French Toast And Waffles
Fresh From The Grill
CINNAMON RAISIN FRENCH TOAST \$9.0

Blueberry's Specialties

FRENCH BEIGNETS

\$12.0

nesiaurani Calegory	
DESSERT	
Uncategorized	
HOT OPEN SANDWICH	\$12.0
Pizza	
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$17.0
PROTEIN	
Main courses	
NACHOS	\$6.0
CALAMARI	\$8.0
Wraps	
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.0
BREAKFAST WRAP	\$8.0
Breakfast	
BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$6.3
EGGS YOUR WAY	\$6.5

Bestaurant Cateaoru

Dessert

CRÈME BRÛLÉE FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE TORTE

Entree

Coffee

COFFEE

RAVIOLI DUO CHICKEN BROCCOLI LINGUINE



COFFEE

Burger Your Way	
FIXINGS	
BURGER YOUR WAY	\$12.0
Sandwiches	
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$17.0
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$10.0
THE EDISON PHILLY	\$12.0
Side dishes	
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$3.0
ONION RINGS	\$3.0
TOAST HOME FRIES	\$3.5
Appetizers	
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	
SOUP DU JOUR	
FRENCH BREAD PIZZA	\$8.0
BRUSCHETTA STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$8.0
Salads	
HOUSE SALAD	
CAESAR SALAD	
CHEF SALAD	\$14.0
TUNA SALAD	
WEDGE SALAD	\$12.0
TOSSED SALAD	\$12.0

Starters

TUSCAN BUTTER SALMON	\$17.0
VEGETABLE STIR FRY	\$15.0
LINGUINE WITH SHRIMP HADDOCK	\$18.0
PENNE WITH BROCCOLI MUSHROOM	\$12.0
BAVARIAN PRETZELS	\$6.0
LOADED FRIES	\$6.0

These types of dishes are being served

BURGER DESSERTS

BREAD

ICE CREAM

MEATLOAF	\$15.0
PANCAKES	\$8.0
PIZZA	\$15.0

Ingredients Used

CRUDE	\$3.5
	\$3.5
BACON	\$3.5
FRUIT	\$3.5
SEAFOOD	
CHICKEN	\$4.0
FRENCH ONION	
CHEESE	



The Edison Club Grille Room

891 Riverview Road, Rexford, United States **Opening Hours:** Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 Sunday 11:00 -18:00

